- Amend the Senate State and Local Governmental Operations Committee substitute to HB 704
 (LC 28 7219S) by striking "August 1, 2014" on line 34 and inserting in lieu thereof
 "January 1, 2015".
- 4 By striking "March" on line 251 and inserting in lieu thereof "June".
- 5 By striking "May" on line 256 and inserting in lieu thereof "August".
- 6 By striking "2017" on line 258 and inserting in lieu thereof "2019".
- 7 By striking "2015" on line 260 and inserting in lieu thereof "2017".
- 8 By striking line 640 and inserting in lieu thereof "Position classification and pay plans.".
- *By striking* "date of the 2014 November General Election" *on lines 967 and 968 and inserting in lieu thereof* "third Tuesday in March, 2015".
- 11 By striking "March" on lines 987 and 996 and inserting in lieu thereof "June".
- 12 By striking "April" on line 1009 and inserting in lieu thereof "August".
- 13 By striking "May" on lines 1018 and 1022 and inserting in lieu thereof "August".
- 14 By striking "August 1, 2014" on line 1283 and inserting in lieu thereof "January 1, 2015".

14